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DATE: August 30, 2016 

TO: Chairperson Judy Sartucci and Board Members 

FROM: Charles K. Brown Jr., MPH, Director of Health 

RE: CY 2016 Governance Committee Meeting Dates -- REVISED 

 
 
Please see the 2016 Governance Committee meeting dates below.  These meetings are scheduled to 
begin at 6:15 pm and will be held at the Rocky Hill Town Hall, 2nd floor Elevator Conference Room, 
761 Old Main Street, Rocky Hill, CT unless otherwise noted.  Thank you. 
 

Tuesday, January 12, 2016 

Tuesday, February 9, 2016  
 
Tuesday, March 2, 2016 --Wethersfield Public Library,  
515 Silas Deane Highway, Wethersfield, 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 12, 2016 

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 

Tuesday, July 19, 2016 

Tuesday, August 16, 2016 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 

Tuesday, November 8, 2016—CCHD Central Office, 
Wethersfield Town Hall, 505 Silas Deane Hwy, Wethersfield 
 
Tuesday, December 13, 2016 

 


